[l Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Konkurencja 15
2013-10-19-17:26

Mezczyzn, 100m zmienny

Open
Lista startowa Finat

Finat A, Open
Final A, Open
Final A, Open

Final, Open

SENDYK Pawet SSz
MICHALKOWSKI Marek
KOWALIK Damian
MUZYCZUK Adrian SSz
KOWALIK Piotr

KOZIOt Jakub SSz
FRYMUS Tyberiusz SSz
WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Plotr SSz
8 KSIAZEK Jakub

9 WIECKOWSKI Jakub

~No o bk~ WNEO

Zawodnicy rezerwowi, Open

ZUK Mateusz
PIETRZAK Wiktor
SKOTNICKI Btazej
ROJ Jakub

Finat, 15 lat i mtodsi

STRUK Oskar
SZCZERKOWSKI Michat
OLEJNIK Aleksander SSz
KOPRYNIA Tomasz
PIETRZAK Wiktor
ZIEMIANIN Jakub
SZCZEPA. SKI Oskar
KUZMOCZKA Juri
MLYNARCZYK Piotr
SEMENIUK Mateusz

o

O©CoO~NOULA,WNLPE

Rok ur.
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91
96
95
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98
98
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01
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00
98
99
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MKP Szczecin
AZS UAM Poznanh
AZS UAM Poznanh
MKP Szczecin
AZS UAM Poznanh
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Kotobrzeg
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
Kmita Zabierzéw
MKP Szczecin
Kmita Zabierzéw
MKP Szczecin
Kmita Zabierzow
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin

1:02.54
1:01.81
1:01.57
1:01.12
1:00.81
1:01.07
1:01.52
1:01.74
1:02.04
1:04.07

1:04.34
1:05.57
1:15.28
1:15.81

1:12.58
1:11.10
1:09.13
1:06.86
1:05.57
1:06.39
1:08.56
1:10.30
1:12.18
1:12.78
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